10/22
STOURFLEX® Is The Trading Name of J&P Supplies Ltd. Junction Road, Audnam, Stourbridge. DY8 4YH
Tel: 01384 393329   Fax: 01384 440212   E-Mail: info@stourflex.co.uk   Web: www.stourflex.co.uk
Type JP603  Air and Dirt Separator Flanged
Specification
 Micro Bubble Air and Dirt Separator
consisting of carbon steel body with
stainless steel diffuser screen.

Pipe
Centre To
Drain
Valve
(mm)
Installed
Length
Face to
Face
(mm)
Dry
Weight
(kg)
Volume
(l)
JP603-50 50 169 668 343 420 12.71 8.8
JP603-65 65 169 668 343 420 14.30 8.8
JP603-80 80 220 773 368 500 22.43 18.3
JP603-100 100 220 773 368 504 24.67 18.3
JP603-125 125 324 993 478 635 46.47 56.7
JP603-150 150 324 993 478 635 47.25 56.7
JP603-200 200 400 1083 525 766 72 107
JP603-250 250 450 1263 635 860 108 162
JP603-300 300 500 1363 655 926 156 224
All lengths have a tolerance of up to +/- 5%
½" bsp brass automatic air vent, isolation and commissioning valves supplied as standard
along with 1" bsp drain valve for 50mm to 200mm and 2” for 250mm and 300mm.
Please refer to installation instructions for the correct location, installation and operation of